DESKLIFTTM DL5
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The DESKLIFT DL5 is a compact 2-part lifting column,
which is a perfect choice for a wide range of different desk
applications, especially in the office area. The DL5 has a
compact motor housing, which is almost invisible in the
tabletop construction. The column is very sturdy for which

4 x DL5/8/10/15 (equally loaded) with CBD6S
DL5
Ordering example:
DL5 0 0 0 B N 0 500 645
Installation dimension: 645 = 645 mm (Standard)
 445 = 445 mm
Stroke length: 500 = 500 mm (Standard)
 300 = 300 mm
Motor type: 0 = Standard
Option: N = Standard
Colour: A = Grey RAL 9006
 B = Black RAL 9005
 D = White RAL 9016
Mounting bracket: 0 = None
 1 = 120 x 40 x 8 mm (with 2 x M8)
 L = Bench bracket on left narrow side
 R = Bench bracket on right narrow side
Plug: 0 = 6-pole minifit plug
Spindle type: 0 = 20 mm pitch (Standard)